
LIST OF PTA MEMBERS 

S.NO NAME DESIGNATION EMAIL ID 

1 Ms. Meneka I. Singh President                                               principal@stthomasdwarka.com 

2 Ms. Ritu Sharma Vice President 

(Teacher) 

                                       prep.academics@stthomasdwarka.com 

3 Ms. Neeti Gulati Vice President 

(Parent) 

                                            jhanvi.neeti83@gmail.com 

4 Mr. Sumeet Singh Hon. Secretary 

(Parent) 

                                          singhsumeet238@gmail.com 

5 Mr. Vikas Sareen Hon. Joint Secretary 

(Parent) 

                                            mr.sareenvikas@gmail.com 

6 Ms. Ritu Singh Hon. Joint Secretary 

(Teacher) 

                                      ritu.singh@stthomasdwarka.com 

7 Mr. Amit Upadhyay Treasurer (Teacher)                                         amit.upadhyay@stthomasdwarka.com 

8 Ms. Monia Anand Member (Parent)                                              moniaanand325@gmail.com 

9 Ms. Shweta Gupta Member (Parent)                                                 gupta75.shweta@gmail.com 

10 Mr. Sachin Kumar 

Syal 

Member (Parent)                                                  sachinksyal@yahoo.com 

11 Mr. Tilak Bahadur 

Basnet 

Member (Parent)                                                    basnet.btilak@gmail.com 

12 Mr. Onkar Sharma Member (Parent)                                              sharma.onkar22@yahoo.com 

13 Ms. Rachna Pandey Member (Teacher)                                       rachna.pandey@stthomasdwarka.com 

14 Ms. Una Kaur Member (Teacher)                                         una.kaur@stthomasdwarka.com 

15 Ms. Ritu Narang  Member (Teacher)                                       ritu.narang@stthomasdwarka.com 

16 Ms. Seema Rajpal Member (Teacher)                                       seema.rajpal@stthomasdwarka.com 


